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Bankgebäude

Zußdorfer Str. 22
88271 Wilhelmsdorf

Ganzes Gebäude

1979

1996

626

Gas

Gas

Art: keine Verwendung: keine

✔ ✔

✔

✔

✔

Baier Felix
Architekturbüro Baier
Pfullendorfer Str.15
88356 Ostrach

17.01.2023
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Endenergieverbrauch Strom
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kWh/(m²·a)

01.03.2017 28.02.2020 Erdgas 1,1 137.929 6.896 131.033 0,99

01.03.2018 28.02.2021 allgemeiner Strommix in kWh 1,8 138.205

212,7

58,73

Bankgebäude 68 75,3 12,3

Gesundheitswesen (allgemein) 32 95,1 22,3

BW-2023-004379576

73

74



08.08.2020

✔

Angabe hier nicht relevant
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